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BWK 2019

Eindhoven, 16, 17, 23 & 24 november 2019

RICOH

Programmanr. 25

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open

23-11-2019 - 14:04 Startlijst
Nederlands Record 22.93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo 13-033 Berlin (GER) 2017
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 15
4 Suzie Pellis Hieronymus 35.58 25m 200701600 S9 1,5*
5 Claire de Jonge Thalassa 35.61 25m 200700816
6 Britt van Diessen Trb/Res 38.07 25m 198900900 S106
Serie 2 van 15
0 Vera Bastiaensen Hieronymus 35.30 25m 200800572
1 Linn van Overveld Z.D.F. 35.17 25m 200703456
2 Wendy Huang PSv 35.11 25m 200801510
3 Demi Kemmeren Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 35.06 25m 200703468
4 Floor Engelen V.Z.V. Njord 34.99 25m 200702168
5 Carlijn de Dauw Shc2000 35.00 25m 200702386
6 Megan Claassen Dommelbaarzen 35.09 25m 200700570
7 Carmen Jansen Zvdo'74 35.15 25m 200800096
8 Lauren Mandagi HZV Lutra 35.27 25m 200800882
9 Fieke Bersch Sbc2000 35.33 50m 200701178
Serie 3 van 15
0 Quinty Lefers ZWK Merlet 34.96 25m 200802132
1 Manaudou Verhaar AquaDream 34.88 25m 200801376
2 Juul Schellekens Z&PC Zegenwerp 34.77 25m 200701392
3 Marit Daniéls Z.V. Tiamat 34.39 25m 200704128
4 Mirthe van der Heijden Zeester Meerval 34.17 50m 200501532
5 Liza Theuns Trb/Res 34.37 25m 200702172
6 Jessy van Vlimmeren Hieronymus 34.59 25m 200801452
7 Fiene Hintzen AguAmigos 34.85 25m 200702316
8 Julie van Nispen Z&PV Nuenen 34.94 25m 200800290
9 Meike Wiersma V.Z.V. Njord 34.97 25m 200703090
Serie 4 van 15
0 Sophie Vlemmings VZ&PC Nautilus 33.67 25m 200703320
1 Liselot van der Velden Z&PV Nuenen 33.42 25m 200700456
2 Jasmijn Goos 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 33.26 25m 200604028
3 Julia Kant Zvdo'74 33.09 50m 200600778
4 Nena van der Steen De Treffers 33.06 25m 200501110
5 Yara Besselink 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 33.08 25m 200700128
6 Puck Bakker Neptunus'58 33.20 50m 200503040
7 Caroline Hulsen VZ&PC Nautilus 33.39 25m 200701058
8 Zoé Bulkmans 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 33.57 50m 200600746
9 Rosalie van Druenen Trb/Res 33.79 50m 200305066 S9
Serie 5 van 15
0 Sofie Maas Z.V. Tiamat 32.98 25m 200600174
1 Floor van Dijk De Biesboschzwemmers 32.76 50m 200504370
2 Romée van Rossem De Biesboschzwemmers 32.73 25m 200500684
3 Maxime Kolster Dommelbaarzen 32.66 25m 200504558
4 Julia van Loon Hieronymus 32.56 25m 200501908
5 Jill Gerritsen Tempo Valkenswaard 32.60 25m 200502498
6 Nicole Bogerd De Biesboschzwemmers 32.72 25m 200500442
AFGEM 7 Melissa Tamerus Z & Pc Dio 32.74 25m 200501384
8 Isa Jansen Sbc2000 32.86 25m 200701176
9 Daphne Damen PSV 32.99 50m 200501536
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Serie 6 van 15
0 Tamar Roosen
1 Michelle Steltenpool
2 Roos Suppers
3 Lian Vereijken
4 Evy Krempel
5 Bregje Vermeulen
6 Maaike van Heeswijk
7 Iris van den Heuvel
8 Zoé de Jong
AFGEM 9 Bente Koeman

Serie 7 van 15

Lieke Konings

Suus Bontrup

Yasmine Luyten

Lize Ulijn

Audrey Pieck
Frederique Steltenpool
Celine Besselink
Myrthe Vos

Maartje Lahnstein
Isabel van Gessel

o
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Serie 8 van 15

Michelle van Velthoven
Imre van Luijpen

Yara Wortel

Jade Hoppenbrouwers
Isabel van Alebeek
Gwen Eygendaal

Eline Pasmans

Bibi de Jong

Nienke van den Hout
Elce Dollekens

©CoONOU A~ WNPEFLRO

Serie 9 van 15

Joélle Steltenpool
Selina Janssen
Esther Tiemersma
Sanne Peters
Christel Kramer
Silke van de Weijer
Coco Sowden

Britt Bakers

Suze van Bergen
Chayen Jonkers

o
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Serie 10 van 15

NG.ZA 0 Linda Schellekens

NG 1 Britt Bogers

Eva van Ginneken
Denise van der Burgt
Luca van Gemert
Mirelle de Kort

Meral Bakker
Marlotte Spohr

Evy Uliin

Annemijn Spohr

OO N U WN

V.Z.V. Njord

Sbc2000

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV Hydra

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Zeester Meerval
Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

Hieronymus

PSV

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Arethusa

Zeester Meerval
Sbc2000

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
PSV

Arethusa
Dommelbaarzen

De Treffers

AquAmigos

Hieronymus

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Zeester Meerval
Hieronymus

Hieronymus

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Sbhc2000

Neptunus'58

PSV

Zeester Meerval

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV Hydra

PSV

Z&PC Zegenwerp
Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

Neptunus'58

Z&PV Nuenen

Hieronymus

Zeester Meerval

PSv

Neptunus'58

PSV

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Arethusa

Trb/Res

32.51
32.45
32.20
32.11
31.71
31.95
32.18
32.27
32.51
32.52

31.64
31.48
31.31
31.04
30.80
30.90
31.19
31.32
31.48
31.69

30.60
30.60
30.54
30.17
29.95
30.15
30.24
30.58
30.60
30.67

29.84
29.76
29.53
29.45
29.32
29.43
29.47
29.53
29.78
29.86

29.23
29.14
29.04
28.72
28.65
28.69
28.99
29.11
29.15
29.26

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

200501168
200600750
200500070
200504316
200600578
200500650
200500472
200501326
200501092
200500900

200501938
200601766
200503988
200301360
200401378
200400478
200400340
200601684
200503454
200501732

200300584
200301328
200304954
200301690
200301694
200404680
200400410
200401164
200403670
200400544

200301302
199905974
200202962
200401112
199901248
200300692
200405910
200403258
200303642
200301316

198803854
199905072
199800164
200201812
200101636
200005546
200200788
199305288
199604100
200000548
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Serie 11 van 15

Kirstin Barkhuis

Kim Jansen van Galen
Amy van Lier

Merel Phaff

Senna Lindenberg
Nikita van den Ouden
Melissa van der Geld
Amy Verhouden
Anastasia Renssen
Jasmijn de Kok

©CoONOOUIA~WNPEFLO

Serie 12 van 15, Junioren 1 en 2

Kenza van Kapel
Rosalie van der Bijl
Tasnim Bezbiz
Rosa Kremers

Ylva Konings

Yara Mels
Viviénne Bosch
Maud van Zwienen
Laura van Lierop
Pien de Lange

o
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Serie 13 van 15, Junioren 3 en 4
Mirthe Vlegels

Félinn van Lienden
Valerie van der Velden
Lieke van Geijn

Indy van Laarhoven
Noor Vermeer

Eliza Hamelink
Caroline van Rooij
Indy Mels

Eunice van Ekert

©CoONOU A~ WNPEFLRO

Serie 14 van 15, Jeugd 1 en 2
Sanne Lukken
Merel Musters

Kim Vriens

Janne Slegers
Sterre Hendriks
Mila Maas

Gabriela Toépfer
Kim Roestenberg
Kayley Mc Ateer
Yanna van der Heijden

o
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Serie 15 van 15, Senioren

Nadja Wortel
Anneloes Peulen
Tessa Loos

Hannah Schellekens
Nienke Jonk

Sam van Nunen
Susan Teijken
Selene Wortel
Richenne Zeebregts
Colet Claessens

o

©CO~NOUD_WNPRE

PSV

PSV

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen

Trb/Res

PSV

Trb/Res

PSV

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Hieronymus

Z&PC Zegenwerp

Trb/Res

PSV

Trb/Res

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Trb/Res

PSV

Sbc2000

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
PSV

Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Sbc2000

PSV

PSV

Trb/Res
Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

PSV

Hieronymus

PSV

pPsSv

PSVv

PSV

Trb/Res

Z&PV Nuenen

Tempo Valkenswaard

Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen
Nextline Swimming
Trb/Res
Hieronymus

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen

28.35
28.13
27.79
27.71
27.61
27.67
27.78
27.98
28.22
28.55

32.05
31.46
30.79
30.53
29.71
30.42
30.56
31.40
31.70
32.83

30.63
30.30
29.96
29.46
29.20
29.28
29.53
30.17
30.45
30.90

29.11
28.52
27.56
27.11
26.75
27.02
27.46
27.63
28.56
29.31

27.46
27.39
26.79
26.40
25.46
25.67
26.65
27.10
27.45
27.50

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

200206244
200201594
199603022
200100434
199900738
199900622
199506250
200101400
200202588
200101734

200700798
200701644
200700492
200701224
200700148
200700232
200700796
200703734
200700810
200700834

200503486
200602038
200600860
200600314
200500710
200600752
200502116
200505176
200501354
200504142

200400030
200304042
200401166
200404090
200401288
200302966
200301764
200402670
200305000
200301334

199800798
198502314
200200608
199706614
200203000
200100036
199504592
199700654
199801818
199405182
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